
Lmo7 chr14:101729957-101934710. Forward

B B α D2 D4 D6 D8 PSC

ʼoutdir/RNA_peaks_in_Lmo7_region.txtʼ using 3:4:5
 0
 0.5
 1
 1.5
 2
 2.5
 3
 3.5

RP
KM

B Bα D2 D4 D6 D8 PSC
MMP score = 0.805 MMP score = 0.803 MMP score = 0.813 MMP score = 0.802 MMP score = 0.821 MMP score = 0.797 MMP score = 0.835

Bad columns = 0.038% Bad columns = 0.040% Bad columns = 0.040% Bad columns = 0.040% Bad columns = 0.030% Bad columns = 0.028% Bad columns = 0.025%

c

b

a

d e

0.68,0.71,0.72,0.72,0.73,0.73,0.73 0.74,0.76,0.76,0.77,0.78,0.77,0.800.74,0.77,0.77,0.78,0.79,0.77,0.780.72,0.77,0.77,0.78,0.77,0.75,0.740.73,0.77,0.78,0.78,0.77,0.75,0.750.72,0.73,0.72,0.72,0.72,0.69,0.69 0.72,0.76,0.75,0.75,0.75,0.72,0.72



1e+04

3e+04

1e+05

3e+05

B Ba D2 D4 D6 D8 PSC
Cell stage

TS
S 

sp
an

ne
d 

vo
lu

m
e 

(n
m

3 )

B Bα D2 D4 D6 D8 PSC
Cell stage

100.50

100.75

101.00

101.25

101.50

101.75

102.00

102.25

102.50

102.75

103.00

103.25

G
en

om
ic

 c
oo

rd
in

at
es

 (M
b)

 0

 50

 100

 150

 200

D
ist

an
ce

 to
 T

SS
 (n

m
)

B Bα D2 D4 D6 D8 PSC
Cell stage

100.50

100.75

101.00

101.25

101.50

101.75

102.00

102.25

102.50

102.75

103.00

103.25

G
en

om
ic

 c
oo

rd
in

at
es

 (M
b)

 0

 0.1

 0.2

 0.3

 0.4

 0.5

 0.6

 0.7

 0.8

Bo
rd

er
 st

re
ng

th

B Bα D2 D4 D6 D8 PSC
Cell stage

100.50

100.75

101.00

101.25

101.50

101.75

102.00

102.25

102.50

102.75

103.00

103.25

G
en

om
ic

 c
oo

rd
in

at
es

 (M
b)

None

A

AP

ADP

TSS B Bα D2 D4 D6 D8 PSC
A 58 36 47 70 41 42 44
AP 19 10 14 28 20 23 21
APD 7 1 1 2 15 9 10
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